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UNDERGRADUATE AND GRADUATE -ACADEMIC EAR 201 6 2017

Note: Notwithstanding any other provision of this or any other University publication, the University reserves the right to
make changes in tuition, fees, and other charges at any time such changes are deemed necessary by SU and/or USM BOR.

TiMtre (Fu_-Ten UM ——— B
Tuition Resident $3,423 $6,846
Tuition Non-Resident 7,629 15,258
Tuition Non-Resident Regional Hagerstown 5,134 10,268

Mandatory Fees-
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Graduate-MS-GIS Resident $650
Graduate-MS-GIS Non-Resident 650

To -M&VBA BBt (Ndvla tFe -Are —— = tABb )
Graduate-MBA Online Resident $750
Graduate-MBA Online Non-Resident 750

Th -MiM —=———0 \BCHn (NoMtke -Afre —=——— {Ab )
Graduate-MSW Online Resident $750
Graduate-MSW Online Non-Resident 750
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Graduate-Adv. Tech for Enter Systems Resident $750
Graduate-Adv. Tech for Enter Systems Non-Resident 750
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	Total Non-Resident Tuition & Mandatory Fees     $8,888 $17,776
	Mandatory Fees-Satellite Locations (Part-Time Undergraduate) per Credit Hour
	Mandatory Fees-Satellite Locations - Graduate per Credit Hour (excluding MS GIS, Online MBA, Online MSW, ATES)
	Other Expenses


